
HOME AWAY *ALL START TIMES ARE PACIFIC TIME

APRIL 2025
WED

FRI

SAT

WED

FRI

SAT

FRI

SUN

04/02/25

04/04/25

04/05/25

04/09/25

04/11/25

04/12/25

04/18/25

04/20/25

VS

@

@

@

VS

VS

@

@

ONTARIO

COLORADO

COLORADO

COACHELLA VALLEY

ONTARIO

ONTARIO

CALGARY

CALGARY

7:00 PM

6:05 PM

6:05 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

12:00 PM

SAT

SUN

SAT

SUN

WED

SAT

SUN

SAT

SUN

FRI

SAT

11/02/24

11/03/24

11/09/24

11/10/24

11/13/24

11/16/24

11/17/24

11/23/24

11/24/24

11/29/24

11/30/24

@

@

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

@

@

VS

VS

IOWA

IOWA

COLORADO

COLORADO

SAN DIEGO

CALGARY

CALGARY

TORONTO

TORONTO

ABBOTSFORD

ABBOTSFORD

4:00 PM

1:00 PM

6:00 PM

3:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

3:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

NOVEMBER 2024

SAT

SUN

SAT

SUN

WED

FRI

WED

10/12/24

10/13/24

10/19/24

10/20/24

10/23/24

10/25/24

10/30/24

@

@

VS

VS

@

@

VS

ONTARIO

ONTARIO

IOWA

IOWA

HENDERSON

HENDERSON

COACHELLA VALLEY

6:00 PM

3:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

11:00 AM

7:00 PM

OCTOBER 2024

WED

SAT

SUN

THU

SAT

SUN

WED

FRI

SAT

SAT

SUN

12/04/24

12/07/24

12/08/24

12/12/24

12/14/24

12/15/24

12/18/24

12/20/24

12/21/24

12/28/24

12/29/24

VS

VS

VS

@

@

@

@

@

VS

@

@

SAN DIEGO

COACHELLA VALLEY

COACHELLA VALLEY

COACHELLA VALLEY

SAN DIEGO

ONTARIO

COACHELLA VALLEY

BAKERSFIELD

BAKERSFIELD

HENDERSON

HENDERSON

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

3:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

DECEMBER 2024

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

3:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

7:30 PM

WED

SAT

SUN

FRI

SAT

SAT

SUN

WED

SAT

SUN

FRI

01/01/25

01/04/25

01/05/25

01/10/25

01/11/25

01/18/25

01/19/25

01/22/25

01/25/25

01/26/25

01/31/25

@

VS

VS

VS

@

@

@

VS

VS

VS

VS

SAN DIEGO

COLORADO

COLORADO

BAKERSFIELD

BAKERSFIELD

ABBOTSFORD

ABBOTSFORD

COACHELLA VALLEY

TORONTO

TORONTO

HENDERSON

JANUARY 2025

SAT

FRI

SAT

TUE

WED

SAT

SUN

WED

SAT

SUN

WED

02/01/25

02/07/25

02/08/25

02/11/25

02/12/25

02/15/25

02/16/25

02/19/25

02/22/25

02/23/25

02/26/25

VS

VS

VS

@

@

@

@

VS

@

@

VS

HENDERSON

TUCSON

TUCSON

COLORADO

COLORADO

BAKERSFIELD

SAN DIEGO

ONTARIO

ONTARIO

COACHELLA VALLEY

BAKERSFIELD

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

2:00 PM

6:05 PM

6:05 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

3:00 PM

7:00 PM

FEBRUARY 2025

6:00 PM

3:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

4:00 PM

10:30 AM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

3:00 PM

SAT

SUN

WED

FRI

SAT

SAT

SUN

WED

SAT

SUN

WED

FRI

SAT

03/01/25

03/02/25

03/05/25

03/07/25

03/08/25

03/15/25

03/16/25

03/19/25

03/22/25

03/23/25

03/26/25

03/28/25

03/29/25

VS

VS

VS

@

@

@

@

VS

@

VS

@

VS

VS

HENDERSON

HENDERSON

SAN DIEGO

ABBOTSFORD

ABBOTSFORD

TUCSON

TUCSON

SAN DIEGO

BAKERSFIELD

BAKERSFIELD

SAN DIEGO

ABBOTSFORD

ABBOTSFORD

MARCH 2025

PRESENTED BY

SCHEDULE
RELEASE
2024-2025 SEASON

SAN JOSE BARRACUDA


