SAN JOSE BARRAGUDA

SCHEDULE RELEASE

2024-2025 SEASON

OCTOBER 2024

SAT	10/12/24	@	ONTARIO	6:00 PM
SUN	10/13/24	@	ONTARIO	3:00 PM
SAT	10/19/24	VS	IOWA	6:00 PM
SUN	10/20/24	VS	IOWA	6:00 PM
WED	10/23/24	@	HENDERSON	7:00 PM
FRI	10/25/24	@	HENDERSON	11:00 AM
WED	10/20/24	We	COACHELLA VALLEY	7:00 PM

NOVEMBER 2024

SAT	11/02/24	@	IOWA	4:00 PM
SUN	11/03/24	@	IOWA	1:00 PM
SAT	11/09/24	VS	COLORADO	6:00 PM
SUN	11/10/24	VS	COLORADO	3:00 PM
WED	11/13/24	VS	SAN DIEGO	7:00 PM
SAT	11/16/24	VS	CALGARY	6:00 PM
SUN	11/17/24	VS	CALGARY	3:00 PM
SAT	11/23/24	@	TORONTO	1:00 PM
SUN	11/24/24	@	TORONTO	1:00 PM
FRI	11/29/24	VS	ABBOTSFORD	7:00 PM
SAT	11/30/24	VS	ABBOTSFORD	6:00 PM

DECEMBER 2024

WED	12/04/24	VS	SAN DIEGO	7:00 PM
SAT	12/07/24	VS	COACHELLA VALLEY	6:00 PM
SUN	12/08/24	VS	COACHELLA VALLEY	3:00 PM
THU	12/12/24	@	COACHELLA VALLEY	7:00 PM
SAT	12/14/24	@	SAN DIEGO	6:00 PM
SUN	12/15/24	@	ONTARIO	5:00 PM
WED	12/18/24	@	COACHELLA VALLEY	7:00 PM
FRI	12/20/24	@	BAKERSFIELD	7:00 PM
SAT	12/21/24	VS	BAKERSFIELD	6:00 PM
SAT	12/28/24	@	HENDERSON	1:00 PM
SUN	12/29/24	@	HENDERSON	1:00 PM

PRESENTED BY

JANUARY 2025

WED	01/01/25	@	SAN DIEGO	7:00 PM
SAT	01/04/25	VS	COLORADO	6:00 PM
SUN	01/05/25	VS	COLORADO	3:00 PM
FRI	01/10/25	VS	BAKERSFIELD	7:30 PM
SAT	01/11/25	@	BAKERSFIELD	7:00 PM
SAT	01/18/25	@	ABBOTSFORD	7:00 PM
SUN	01/19/25	@	ABBOTSFORD	4:00 PM
WED	01/22/25	VS	COACHELLA VALLEY	7:00 PM
SAT	01/25/25	VS	TORONTO	2:00 PM
SUN	01/26/25	VS	TORONTO	3:00 PM
FRI	01/31/25	VS	HENDERSON	7:30 PM

FEBRUARY 2025

SAT	02/01/25	vs	HENDERSON	6:00 PM
FRI	02/07/25	VS	TUCSON	7:30 PM
SAT	02/08/25	VS	TUCSON	2:00 PM
TUE	02/11/25	@	COLORADO	6:05 PM
WED	02/12/25	@	COLORADO	6:05 PM
SAT	02/15/25	@	BAKERSFIELD	7:00 PM
SUN	02/16/25	@	SAN DIEGO	5:00 PM
WED	02/19/25	VS	ONTARIO	7:00 PM
SAT	02/22/25	@	ONTARIO	6:00 PM
SUN	02/23/25	@	COACHELLA VALLEY	3:00 PM
WED	02/26/25	VS	BAKERSFIELD	7:00 PM

MARCH 2025

SAT	03/01/25	vs	HENDERSON	6:00 PM
SUN	03/02/25	VS	HENDERSON	3:00 PM
WED	03/05/25	VS	SAN DIEGO	7:00 PM
FRI	03/07/25	@	ABBOTSFORD	7:00 PM
SAT	03/08/25	@	ABBOTSFORD	7:00 PM
SAT	03/15/25	@	TUCSON	7:00 PM
SUN	03/16/25	@	TUCSON	4:00 PM
WED	03/19/25	VS	SAN DIEGO	10:30 AM
SAT	03/22/25	@	BAKERSFIELD	7:00 PM
SUN	03/23/25	VS	BAKERSFIELD	5:00 PM
WED	03/26/25	@	SAN DIEGO	7:00 PM
FRI	03/28/25	VS	ABBOTSFORD	7:30 PM
SAT	03/29/25	VS	ABBOTSFORD	3:00 PM

APRIL 2025

WED	04/02/25	VS	ONTARIO	7:00 PM
FRI	04/04/25	@	COLORADO	6:05 PM
SAT	04/05/25	@	COLORADO	6:05 PM
WED	04/09/25	@	COACHELLA VALLEY	7:00 PM
FRI	04/11/25	vs	ONTARIO	7:30 PM
SAT	04/12/25	vs	ONTARIO	6:00 PM
FRI	04/18/25	@	CALGARY	6:00 PM
SUN	04/20/25	@	CALGARY	12:00 PM